

Non-Cash Gifts to Illinois Valley Industries Transfer Instructions

Tansferring a non-cash gift is an efficient method to make charitable contributions to Illinois Valley Industries. Gifts of mututal funds, securities, and stock can be directed to Illinois Valley Industries by using these instructions.

Please Direct Funds To:

Grundy Investments Morris, IL Attention: Kelly Dransfeldt <u>kdransfeldt@grundybank.com</u>

Transfer Instructions:

DTCC# 0141 Wells Fargo Clearing Services (WFCS) Illinois Valley Industries, Inc. Account # 4794-9820 Donor's Name:______(if applicable)

Prior to the transfer, please contact Stephanie Kessler at Illinois Valley Industries with the type of securities and approximate amount to be transferred in. We want to ensure that your gift can be accepted and to acknowledge your gift.

Thank you!

Stephanie Kessler

Phone: (815)942-6133 ivistephanie@sbcglobal.net

